‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 01/03/2020

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

10/2019 $70.29 5.37000% $3.78
11/2019 $77,397.39 5.37000% $4,159.32

PSAP Total: $4,163.10

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $4,163.10

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2019 $70.29 6.15000% $4.32
11/2019 $77,397.39 6.15000% $4,759.11
PSAP Total: $4,763.43
Adjustments: $0.00
$4,763.43

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

10/2019 $70.29 3.85000% $2.70
11/2019 $77,397.39 3.85000% $2,976.33

PSAP Total: $2,979.03

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $2,979.03

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2019 $70.29 4.55000% $3.20
11/2019 $77,397.39 4.55000% $3,522.49
PSAP Total: $3,525.69

Adjustments: $0.00
$3,525.69

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

10/2019
11/2019

Total PSAP Share

$70.29
$77,397.39

Total Amount:

Share Percent

5.71000%
5.71000%

PSAP Amount

$4.01
$4,417.86



Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

10/2019
11/2019

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

10/2019
11/2019

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

10/2019
11/2019

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

10/2019
11/2019

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

10/2019
11/2019

Total PSAP Share

$70.29
$77,397.39

Total PSAP Share

$70.29
$77,397.39

Total PSAP Share

$70.29
$77,397.39

Total PSAP Share

$70.29
$77,397.39

Total PSAP Share

$70.29
$77,397.39

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

33.33000%
33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%
7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%
3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.25000%
18.25000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.67000%
8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$4,421.87
$0.00

$4,421.87

PSAP Amount

$23.43
$25,798.80

$25,822.23
$0.00

$25,822.23

PSAP Amount

$4.92
$5,418.27

$5,423.19
$0.00

$5,423.19

PSAP Amount

$2.68
$2,951.91

$2,954.59
$0.00

$2,954.59

PSAP Amount

$12.84
$14,128.60

$14,141.44
$0.00

$14,141.44

PSAP Amount

$6.09
$6,706.92

$6,713.01
$0.00

$6,713.01



Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
10/2019
11/2019

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$70.29 3.30000%
$77,397.39 3.30000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$2.32
$2,557.78

$2,560.10
$0.00

$2,560.10



